Emprise, LLC, DBA Precision Concrete Cutting For The Citywide Sidewalk Shaving 

Project (Project No. 1006640 REBID), The Lowest, Responsible, And Responsive 

Bidder In Accordance With Project Plans, Specifications, State Requirements, And 

With Contractor’s Bid In The Amount Of Nine Hundred Thirty-Seven Thousand, Five 

Hundred Dollars ($937.500.00); And Adopting Appropriate California Environmental 

Quality Act Findings

25-0169

Sponsors: Transportation Department

View Report

View Attachment A

View Attachment B

View Legislation

Attachments:

The Committee Approved The Recommendations Of Staff And Forward This Item